
Mens Overall
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

149 RunnerCastro, Tanner 19:20.493 Morgan, UT1. 6:13 9.642 1 21-

165 RunnerDally, Joel 19:36.5902. 6:19 9.511 2 25FR

113 RunnerJacobson, Brad 19:59.930 Ogdenogden, UT3. 6:26 9.328 3 23-

Mens 20 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

105 RunnerCampbell, Marcus 20:43.863 Layton, UT1. 6:40 8.998 4 28-

161 RunnerJarman, Lincoln 21:59.113 Ogden, UT2. 7:05 8.480 6 26-

147 RunnerForsey, Stephen 23:49.180 Roy, UT3. 7:40 7.827 10 28-

111 RunnerHarvey, Marlos 25:47.176 West Haven, UT4. 8:18 7.230 12 28-

119 RunnerPeterson, Joshua 27:51.523 Ogden, UT5. 8:58 6.693 18 24-

156 RunnerMartinez, Tre 29:00.416 Brigham City, UT6. 9:20 6.428 20 23-

112 RunnerJarman, Christopher 29:05.653 Riverdale, UT7. 9:22 6.410 21 25-

128 RunnerBarron, Austin 29:32.713 Ogden, UT8. 9:30 6.312 22 23-

131 RunnerNelson, Lorne 30:16.816 Logan, UT9. 9:45 6.159 24 27-

164 RunnerWoodruff, Devan 33:10.54310. 10:41 5.620 30 22FR

145 RunnerCarlsen, Brady 42:39.670 Ogden, UT11. 13:44 4.371 43 21-

137 RunnerSmith, Colton 43:09.833 Ogden, UT12. 13:53 4.320 44 23-

Mens 30 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

162 RunnerFowers, Shawn 22:24.356 Ogden, UT1. 7:13 8.322 7 31-

158 RunnerStcherbinine, Alex 22:48.986 Ogden, UT2. 7:20 8.176 8 30-

114 RunnerSmith, Scott 23:57.533 Roy, UT3. 7:43 7.783 11 31-

143 RunnerWoodruff, Justin 27:27.043 Ogden, UT4. 8:50 6.791 15 32-

121 RunnerPalmer, Nathan 38:08.830 Idaho Falls, ID5. 12:16 4.888 39 32-

Mens 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

116 RunnerPerry, Kendall 27:35.053 Salt Lake City, UT1. 8:53 6.758 17 46-

136 RunnerHarrop, Bryan 33:39.070 Ogden, UT2. 10:50 5.540 31 47-

169 RunnerDumas, Al 50:22.9333. 16:13 3.701 48 48FR

Mens 50 - 99
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

140 RunnerDaines, Mick 21:30.740 Roy, UT1. 6:55 8.670 5 51-

163 RunnerDean, Dan 28:14.683 Ogden, UT2. 9:05 6.603 19 63-

148 RunnerNelson, Lance 30:16.566 Ogden, UT3. 9:45 6.159 23 57-

115 RunnerWard, Lenn 33:46.163 Ogden, UT4. 10:52 5.521 32 55-

133 RunnerHoaglin, Don 50:56.783 Eden, UT5. 16:24 3.660 50 62-

Womens Overall
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

124 RunnerBrown, Katie 23:02.146 Moscow, ID1. 7:25 8.093 9 29-

166 RunnerSmith, Nicole 25:59.1132. 8:22 7.174 13 21FR

Chip Champs Timing Printed: 9/10/2016 6:03:52 PM Page: 1 of 3

Pacheco's Rock N Run



107 RunnerHubbard, Megan 27:04.296 Roy, UT3. 8:43 6.887 14 26-

Womens 14 - 19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

153 RunnerHardin, Tyra 34:17.723 Logan, UT1. 11:02 5.437 34 19-

Womens 20 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

126 RunnerHoutz, Michelle 27:27.856 Ogden, UT1. 8:50 6.791 16 28-

154 RunnerRobles, Jessica 30:22.886 Hooper, UT2. 9:46 6.139 25 28-

122 RunnerBarneck, Nicki 30:23.010 Ogden, UT3. 9:47 6.135 26 25-

167 RunnerBolt, Jessica 33:09.3264. 10:40 5.623 29 24FR

118 RunnerTsosie, Denishia 34:16.836 Kayenta, AZ5. 11:02 5.440 33 21-

130 RunnerTaylor, Haley 35:40.573 Ogdenant View, UT6. 11:29 5.226 36 24-

139 RunnerHammer, Shayla 35:59.020 Mantua, UT7. 11:35 5.181 37 21-

123 RunnerRadle, Jennica 41:28.996 Syracuse, UT8. 13:21 4.495 41 27-

135 RunnerHarrop, Ashlee 43:10.143 Ogden, UT9. 13:54 4.318 45 23-

168 RunnerSchroder, Amy 50:18.31010. 16:11 3.706 46 21FR

150 RunnerNelson, Emma 51:12.243 Logan, UT11. 16:29 3.641 51 24-

Womens 30 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

120 RunnerPalmer, Lise 38:12.086 Idaho Falls, ID1. 12:18 4.880 40 31-

Womens 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

155 RunnerMartinez, Tonya 34:30.146 Brigham City, UT1. 11:06 5.403 35 47-

144 RunnerCarlsen, Jan 42:39.113 Ogden, UT2. 13:44 4.371 42 47-

117 RunnerPerry, Brandie 50:18.513 Salt Lake City, UT3. 16:11 3.706 47 43-

Womens 50 - 99
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

152 RunnerWilson, Stephanie 32:04.366 Ogden, UT1. 10:19 5.813 27 51-

125 RunnerBrown, Lori 32:32.240 Ogden, UT2. 10:28 5.730 28 56-

138 RunnerHammer, Debbie 36:33.043 Mantua, UT3. 11:46 5.100 38 54-

132 RunnerDietz, Dominique 50:54.203 Eden, UT4. 16:23 3.662 49 50-

Results overall
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

149 RunnerCastro, Tanner 19:20.493 Morgan, UT1. 6:13 9.642 1 21-

165 RunnerDally, Joel 19:36.5902. 6:19 9.511 2 25FR

113 RunnerJacobson, Brad 19:59.930 Ogdenogden, UT3. 6:26 9.328 3 23-

105 RunnerCampbell, Marcus 20:43.863 Layton, UT4. 6:40 8.998 4 28-

140 RunnerDaines, Mick 21:30.740 Roy, UT5. 6:55 8.670 5 51-

161 RunnerJarman, Lincoln 21:59.113 Ogden, UT6. 7:05 8.480 6 26-

162 RunnerFowers, Shawn 22:24.356 Ogden, UT7. 7:13 8.322 7 31-

158 RunnerStcherbinine, Alex 22:48.986 Ogden, UT8. 7:20 8.176 8 30-
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124 RunnerBrown, Katie 23:02.146 Moscow, ID9. 7:25 8.093 9 29-

147 RunnerForsey, Stephen 23:49.180 Roy, UT10. 7:40 7.827 10 28-

114 RunnerSmith, Scott 23:57.533 Roy, UT11. 7:43 7.783 11 31-

111 RunnerHarvey, Marlos 25:47.176 West Haven, UT12. 8:18 7.230 12 28-

166 RunnerSmith, Nicole 25:59.11313. 8:22 7.174 13 21FR

107 RunnerHubbard, Megan 27:04.296 Roy, UT14. 8:43 6.887 14 26-

143 RunnerWoodruff, Justin 27:27.043 Ogden, UT15. 8:50 6.791 15 32-

126 RunnerHoutz, Michelle 27:27.856 Ogden, UT16. 8:50 6.791 16 28-

116 RunnerPerry, Kendall 27:35.053 Salt Lake City, UT17. 8:53 6.758 17 46-

119 RunnerPeterson, Joshua 27:51.523 Ogden, UT18. 8:58 6.693 18 24-

163 RunnerDean, Dan 28:14.683 Ogden, UT19. 9:05 6.603 19 63-

156 RunnerMartinez, Tre 29:00.416 Brigham City, UT20. 9:20 6.428 20 23-

112 RunnerJarman, Christopher 29:05.653 Riverdale, UT21. 9:22 6.410 21 25-

128 RunnerBarron, Austin 29:32.713 Ogden, UT22. 9:30 6.312 22 23-

148 RunnerNelson, Lance 30:16.566 Ogden, UT23. 9:45 6.159 23 57-

131 RunnerNelson, Lorne 30:16.816 Logan, UT24. 9:45 6.159 24 27-

154 RunnerRobles, Jessica 30:22.886 Hooper, UT25. 9:46 6.139 25 28-

122 RunnerBarneck, Nicki 30:23.010 Ogden, UT26. 9:47 6.135 26 25-

152 RunnerWilson, Stephanie 32:04.366 Ogden, UT27. 10:19 5.813 27 51-

125 RunnerBrown, Lori 32:32.240 Ogden, UT28. 10:28 5.730 28 56-

167 RunnerBolt, Jessica 33:09.32629. 10:40 5.623 29 24FR

164 RunnerWoodruff, Devan 33:10.54330. 10:41 5.620 30 22FR

136 RunnerHarrop, Bryan 33:39.070 Ogden, UT31. 10:50 5.540 31 47-

115 RunnerWard, Lenn 33:46.163 Ogden, UT32. 10:52 5.521 32 55-

118 RunnerTsosie, Denishia 34:16.836 Kayenta, AZ33. 11:02 5.440 33 21-

153 RunnerHardin, Tyra 34:17.723 Logan, UT34. 11:02 5.437 34 19-

155 RunnerMartinez, Tonya 34:30.146 Brigham City, UT35. 11:06 5.403 35 47-

130 RunnerTaylor, Haley 35:40.573 Ogdenant View, UT36. 11:29 5.226 36 24-

139 RunnerHammer, Shayla 35:59.020 Mantua, UT37. 11:35 5.181 37 21-

138 RunnerHammer, Debbie 36:33.043 Mantua, UT38. 11:46 5.100 38 54-

121 RunnerPalmer, Nathan 38:08.830 Idaho Falls, ID39. 12:16 4.888 39 32-

120 RunnerPalmer, Lise 38:12.086 Idaho Falls, ID40. 12:18 4.880 40 31-

123 RunnerRadle, Jennica 41:28.996 Syracuse, UT41. 13:21 4.495 41 27-

144 RunnerCarlsen, Jan 42:39.113 Ogden, UT42. 13:44 4.371 42 47-

145 RunnerCarlsen, Brady 42:39.670 Ogden, UT43. 13:44 4.371 43 21-

137 RunnerSmith, Colton 43:09.833 Ogden, UT44. 13:53 4.320 44 23-

135 RunnerHarrop, Ashlee 43:10.143 Ogden, UT45. 13:54 4.318 45 23-

168 RunnerSchroder, Amy 50:18.31046. 16:11 3.706 46 21FR

117 RunnerPerry, Brandie 50:18.513 Salt Lake City, UT47. 16:11 3.706 47 43-

169 RunnerDumas, Al 50:22.93348. 16:13 3.701 48 48FR

132 RunnerDietz, Dominique 50:54.203 Eden, UT49. 16:23 3.662 49 50-

133 RunnerHoaglin, Don 50:56.783 Eden, UT50. 16:24 3.660 50 62-

150 RunnerNelson, Emma 51:12.243 Logan, UT51. 16:29 3.641 51 24-

Chip Champs Timing Printed: 9/10/2016 6:03:52 PM Page: 3 of 3

Pacheco's Rock N Run


